ST. THOMAS SCHOOL,

RUNDE
ACADEMICPLAN 2022-23
:;' Date Day Class Particulars
Meeting - Teachers Training Program
1 1/4/2022 Fri For Teachers Making Team
Discussion on planner
2/4/2022 | Sat | Class|to Xand XIl Gudi Padwa (Holiday)
School Reopens
2 4/4/2022 | Mon | Class | to X and Xl Introduction of Teachers, books ,time
table,School's Rules and regulations.
3 5/4/2022 | Tue Class | to X Handwriting Comf)etition (Hindi &
English)
Regular Lectures
4 6/4/2022 | Wed | Class | to X and XIl Regular Lectures
Z ;jjﬁgi; T:::r Class | to X and XII Regular Lectures
Half Day (Class 1 to 9 ) Full Day (Class 10 &
12)Class 1 to 9 - NO BAG DAY/Sports and
7 9/4/2022 | Sat | Class|to X and XIl | other activities.
Meeting - Teachers Training Program
(Artintegrated Education)
8 11/4/2022 | Mon | Class | to X and XII Regular Lectures
9 12/4/2022 | Tue | Class|to Xand Xl Regular Lectures
10 | 13/4/2022 | Wed | Class | to X and XII | Sharing Information about Dr.B.R Ambedkar
14/4/2022 | Thur | Class | to X and XI| Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
15/4/2022 | Fri | Class | to Xand XIl Good Friday (Holiday)
Half Day (Class 1 to 9 and 11)
Full Day (Class 10 and 12)
M coroll s Ciassitoixand Xl | G910 9 NOIGAG DAY Sagis aod
otheractivities.
Class 1 to 8 -Greeting Card Making Competition.
Class 9 and 10- Art Integrated Activity /Practical
12 | 18 /4/2022 | Mon | Class | to X and XII
13 | 19/4/2022 | Tue | Class|to X and XI| Regular Lectures
14 | 20/4/2022 | Wed | Class | to X and XII
15 | 21/4/2022 | Thur | Class | to X and XI| Regular Lectures
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16 | 22/4/2022 | Fri | Class|to X and XII Regular Lectures s
Half Day (Class 1to 9 )
Full Day (Class 10 and 12)
17 | 23/4/2022 | Sat | Class | to X and XII | Class 1 to 10 -Library Books Distribution
WB Submission
Class 1 to 8 -Sports and other activities.
18 | 25/4/2022 | Mon
19 | 26/4/2022 | Tue | Class|to X and XII Regular Lectures
20 | 27/4/2022 | Wed
21 | 28/4/2022 | Thur Regular Lectures
| to X I
T T i e Regular Lectures
Holiday for Students
Meeting - TTP
Teacher's Submissions -
4
30/4/2022 | sat | Class | to X and XIl Activity Reports, Sports/Lab/Exam Record
Fortnight Lesson Plans, Daily Diary, Students
muster.
Summer Vacations
2/5/2022 Class 1 to 9 -Student Ac‘tivity- Studen.ts will read
the story books and write a Book review.
To Tue- Class | to IX i } f
Students will write a Travel Report if travelled
7/6/2022 Tue ; . i )
during vacations. (Class teachers will guide
accordingly)
23 1/6/2022 | Wed Class X to Xl School reopens for Class X, XI and XIi
24 | 2/6/2022 | Thur Class X to Xl Regular Lectures
Meeting -Teachers Training Program
25 | 3/6/2022 | Fri | Classxandxy | 'Mduction
Lesson Plans
Classroom decoration
1st PTM-Offline/ONLINE Parents Meeting
26 | 4/6/2022 Sat Class X and XlI (Selection PTAEC member and Discussion on
yearly plan)
27 | 6/6/2022 | Mon Class X and XII Regular Lectures
28 | 7/6/2022 | Tue Class X and XII Regular Lectures
29 | 8/6/2022 | Wed Class | to IX School Reopens for Class | to IX
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30 | 9/6/2022 | Thur Class | to X Regular Lec
31 | 10/6/2022 | Fri Class | to XII Regular Lec
Half Day (Class 1to 9 and 11)
Full Day (Class 10 and 12)
32 | 11/6/2022 | Sat Class | to X NO BAG DAY / GAMES .
Collect Library Books and Book review
Class 5 and 10 -Maths Activity
Class 1 to 4 - Fun with tables
33 | 13/6/2022 | Mon
34 | 14/6/2022 | Tue Class | to Xl Regular Lec
35 | 15/6/2022 | Wed
36 | 16/6/2022 | Thur Class | to XII Class IX and XII - W. Assessment 1.1
37 | 17/6/2022 | Fri Class | to Xl Regular Lec
NO BAG DAY/GAMES
Class 1 to 8 - W. Assessment 1.1
Class 9 to 10- W. Assessment 1.2
38 | 18/6/2022 | Sat Class | to XI
/6/ . assatoi] Class 11 and 12- W.Assessment 1.2
Yoga Activity based on Yoga Day (21st June)
Workbook completion and collection.
39 | 20/6/2022 | Mon
40 | 21/6/2022 | Tue Class I to XIl Regular Lec
41 | 22/6/2022 | Wed
42 | 23/6/2022 | Thur Class | to Xl Class 9 and 10 -W. Assessment 1.3
43 | 24/6/2022 | Fri Class | to XII Regular Lec
NO BAG DAY/GAMES
Class 1to 8 - W. Assessment 1.2
Class 9 and 10- W. Assessment 1.4
Class 11 and 12- W.Assessment 1.3
44 6 -
25/6/2022 | sat Elaszilte X! Class 1 to IV- Clay Modelling Competition
Class 5 to 8 -Be a Poet Competition
Class IX & X- AIA - Draw colour label Activity
PTAEC Meeting of Selected members
45 | 27/6/2022 | Mon Class | to XlI Regular Lec
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46 | 28/6/2022 | Tue Regular Lec
47 | 29/6/2022 | Wed Regular Lec
48 | 30/6/2022 | Thu Regular Lec
49 | 1/7/2022 Fri Regular Lec
NO BAG DAY
Class Xl and XlI-Practical
50 | 2/7/2022 | sat Class | to X Lt 5 s';if\iif\:::’;ty {Myseitmy
Class 5 to 10 - Essay Writing Competition
Teachers Submissions and meeting.
51 4/7/2022 | Mon
52 5/7/2022 | Tue
53 | 6/7/2022 | Wed Class | to XlI Regular Lec.
54 7/7/2022 | Thu
55 8/7/2022 Fri
NO BAG DAY
o | fanez | sat | comsito | S0 Stoy Tlng compettin
Class 11 and 12 - Practical
57 | 11/7/2022 | Mon
Regular Lec.
58 | 12/7/2022 | Tue
59 | 13/7/2022 | Wed Guru Purnima - Celebration in Assembly.
e Class 9 to 12- W. Assessment 2.1
GO ASIVIZOZER Who Workbook Completion
58 | 15/7/2022 | Fri Regular Lec.
Class 1 to 8 -Periodic Test 1.1
59 | 16/7/2022 | Sat Class | to Xl Class 9 TO 12 - W. Assessment 2.2
WB Submission
60 | 18/7/2022 | Mon Class | to Xl Class 1 to 8 -Periodic Test 1.2
61 | 19/7/2022 | Tue Class | to Xl| Class 1 to 8 -Periodic Test 1.3
Class | to XI| Class 1 to 8 -Periodic Test 1.4Class V to VIII-
62 | 20/7/2022 | Wed Allotting Group activity Topics Drama (based on

lessons), Sci Activity, Street play etc.
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63 | 21/7/2022 | Thu Class | to XII Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 2.3
Class 1 to 8 - Regular Lecture
64 | 22/7/2022 | Fri Class | to XII Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 2.4
Class 11 and 12 W. Assessment 2.3
65 | 23/7/2022 | Sat Class | to XII Parents Teachers Meeting
| : . ¢ "
66 | 25/7/2022 | Mon Class I to XII Class 5 to 8- Students W.I" get tf)plCS for Science
and Invention Project
1to4-S il i i
67 | 26/7/2022 | Tue Class I'to XII Class 1 to tudents W.l | get topics for Science
Project
68 | 27/7/2022 | Wed Class | to XII Regular Lec
Class 9 to 12- W. Assessment 3.1
69 | 28/7 :
S Gisilitopd! Class V to VIII- Group Activity Presentation
70 | 29/7/2022 | Fri Class I to XII Regular Lec
Class 1 to 8 - W. Assessment 2.1
Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 3.2
71 | 30/7/2022 | Sat Class | to XII Class 11 and 12 - W. Assessment 3.2
Class 1 to 8 - Science Project presentation.
Teachers training and submissions.
Students will start preparations for Patriotic
72 1/8/2022 | Mon Class | to XII Song, Dance, speech or play.
Theme - Ek Bharat Sreshtha Bharat
73 | 2/8/2022 | Tue Class I to Xl Regular Lec
74 | 3/8/2022 | Wed Class | to XII Regular Lec
Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 3.3
I | to Xl
75 4/8/20225 Thy Classilte Class 1 to 10 Elocution Competition (Round 1)
76 | 5/8/2022 Fri Class | to XII Regular Lec
Class 1 to 8 - W. Assessment 2.2
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 3.4
77 | 6/8/2022 | Sat Class | to Xl Class 11 to 12 - W. Assessment 3.3
Elocution Competition(Final)
Class 1 to 8 - Rakhi making Activity
78 | 8/8/2022 | Mon Class | to Xl Regular Lec S
MP
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9/8/2022 | Tue Class | to XII Moharram (Holiday)
79 | 10/8/2022 | Wed Class | to XII Regular Lec
11/8/2022 | Thu Class | to XII Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
80 | 12/8/2022 | Fri Class | to XII Regular Lec
81 | 13/8/2022 | Sat Class | to XII Rehearsals for 15th August Celebration
82 | 15/8/2022 | Mon Class | to Xl INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
Regular Lec (Student will get topics for Hindi
83 | 16/8/2022 | Tue Class | to Xl Story Telling Activity)
84 | 17/8/2022 | Wed Class | to XII Regular Lec
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 4.1
Bl e 56 Class 11 and 12 -W.Assessment 4.1
19/8/2022 | Fri Class | to Xl Gokulashtami (Holiday)
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 4.2
86 | 20/8/2022 | Sat Class | to XII Class 11 and 12 -W.Assessment 4.2
Class 1 to 10 - Hindi Story Telling Activity.
87 | 22/8/2022 | Mon Class | to XlI Regular Lec.
88 | 23/8/2022 | Tue Class | to XII Regular Lec.
89 | 24/8/2022 | Wed Class | to XlI Regular Lec.
90 | 25/8/2022 | Thu Class | to Xli Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 4.3
91 | 26/8/2022 | Fri Class | to XII Regular Lec.
Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 4.4
92 | 27/8/2022 | Sat Class | to XlI Class 11 and 12 -W. Assessment 4.3
Teachers Meeting and Submissions.
93 | 29/8/2022 | Mon Class | to Xl Regular Lec.
Regular Lec.
94 | 30/8/2022 | Tue Class | to XlI Students will get the notice for Poster making
and Science Quiz.
31/8/2022 | Wed Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
98 to - Class | to Xl 5th September - Teacher's Day (Holiday)
5/9/2022 | Mon Class X and XII -Aug 31, Sept 5 (Holiday)
99 | 6/9/2022 | Tue Olees Tt o1 Teacher's Pay Celebration - Class 10 Students
will play the role of teacher.
100 | 7/9/2022 | Wed Class | to XII Regular Lec
(
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101 | 8/9/2022 | Thu
9/9/2022 | Fri Class I to X! Anant Chaturthi (Holiday)
102 | 10/9/2022 | sat Class I to XII Class5to 8 - Posrter Making Activity
Class 1 to 8- Science Quiz Activity
103 | 12/9/2022 | Mon Class | to XII Regular Lec
104 | 13/9/2022 | Tue Class | to Xl Regular Lec
105 | 14/9/2022 | Wed Class | to Xli Regular Lec
106 | 15/9/2022 | Thu Class | to XlI Regular Lec
107 | 16/9/2022 | Fri Class | to Xl Regular Lec
108 | 17/9/2022 | sat Class | to XI| EHissilto/8 - PeriadiciTest2t
Student's Submissions.
109 | 19/9/2022 | Mon Class | to Xl Class 1 to 8 - Periodic Test 2.2
110 | 20/9/2022 | Tue Class | to XII Class 1 to 8 - Periodic Test 2.3
111 | 21/9/2022 | Wed Class | to XII Class 1 to 8 - Periodic Test 2.4
112 | 22/9/2022 | Thu | Classitoxy | Cl@ss5t010 'He"t;’i‘ii:,'i'fy'a /GeogtantitaE
113 | 23/9/2022 | Fri Class | to XlI Regular Lec
24/9/2022 | Sat Class | to XII Parents Teachers Meeting
114 | 26/9/2022 | Mon
115 | 27/9/2022 | Tue Class | to XlI Regular Lec
116 | 28/9/2022 | Wed
117 | 29/9/2022 | Thu Class I to XlI Class 1 to 8 - Weekly Test 3.3
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Class 9 to 12 - Weekly Test 3.3/ PPT presentation

118 | 1/10/2022 Sat | Class|toXll Swachata Diwas Celebration (Gandhi Jayanti)
Teachers Submission -TTP
119 | 3/10/2022 Mon | Class | to Xl Books submission /Stamping/Orals/revisions
Revisions/Books submission /Stamping/Orals
120 | 4/10/2022 Tue | Class | to XIl Dussehra Celebration- Flower rangoli
Activity(Class 1 to 4)
121 | 5/10/2022 | Wed | Class | to Xl Dussehra (Holiday)
Revisions/Books submission /Stamping/Orals
122 | 6/10/202 T
S e R s HtO Class 1 to 8 - Weekly Test 3.4
123 | 7/10/2022 Fri Class | to XII Revisions/Books submission /Stamping/Orals
Revisions/Books submission /Stamping/Orals
124 10/2
Rl — ol Class 5 to 8- Historical Figures Activity
125 | 10/10/2022 | Mon A e Revisions/Oral
126 | 11/10/2022 | Tue ass | to evisions/Orals
127 | 12/10/2022 | Wed C'a;f‘; ;‘7 2 Summative Assessment 1.1
128 | 13/10/2022 | Thu Claassdl ;CI’ b Summative Assessment 1.2
129 | 14/10/2022 | Fri C'a::;d' ;‘T X Summative Assessment 1.3
Class | to IX .
130 | 15/10/2022 Sat and XI Summative Assessment 1.4
131 | 17/10/2022 | Mon C'a:rs‘d' ;‘7 X Summative Assessment 1.5
[
132 | 18/10/2022 | Tue C'a; : ;‘I’ s Summative Assessment 1.6
to IX
133 | 19/10/2022 | Wed Claasrs\dl XC: Summative Assessment 1.7
Class | to IX Summative Assessment 1.8
134 | 20/10/2022 | Thu and XI| Class 5 to 10 -Rangoli Competition
) Diwali Celebration
135 | 21/10/2022 Fri Class | to Xl Teachers Submissians- TTR
136 22/10/2022 | Sat- | Class|to X Diwali ( Holidays)
-6/11/2022 | Sun and XI Class X and XII -Oct 23 to Oct 30(Diwali Holidays) |
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Class | to IX T

Class 1 to 9 and 11 -School Reopens
137 | 7/11/2022 Mon and XI P
138 | 8/11/2022 Tue | Class|to Xl Regular Lec
139 | 9/11/2022 | Wed | Class|to Xl Regular Lec

Class 1 to 4 - Marathi Object talk Activity
140 | 10/11/2022 | Thu | Class|to Xll Class 5 to 10-Hindi Self Expression Activity
Class 5 to 8 - Fitness Activity
141 | 11/11/2022 Fri Class | to XII Regular Lec
Parents Teachers Meeting (OPEN DAY) /
142 42/11/2022 Sl 2 bl Parents Teachers Association Executive Meeting
14/11/2022 | Mon | Class|to Xl Children's Day Celebration

143 | 15/11/2022 Tue Class | to Xl Regular Lec
144 | 16/11/2022 | Wed | Class | to Xl Regular Lec

Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 5.1
e | /UL i ClassUCkA] Class 11 and 12 - W. Assessment 5.1
146 | 18/11/2022 Fri Class | to XIl Regular Lec

Class 1to 8 - W.Assessment 5.1
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 5.2/Practicals
147 | 19/11/202 Sat Cl I to XlI
SJA8/2072 . A Class 11 and 12 - W.Assessment 5.2/Practicals
Class 5 to 8 - Fastest Reading Activity
Regular Lec
148 | 21/11/2022 | Mon | Class|to XIl | Class 1 to 10 -Constitution Day Celebration Notice
for Posters/Slogans etc.

149 | 22/11/2022 Tue Class | to XI| Regular lec
150 | 23/11/2022 | Wed | Class | to Xl Regular lec
151 | 24/11/2022 | Thu | Class | to Xl Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 5.3
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152 | 25/11/2022 Fri Class | to Xl Regular Lec
Class 1 to 8 - W.Assessment 5.2
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 5.4/Practical
153 | 26/11/2022 Sat Class | to Xl Class 11 and 12 -W.Assessment 5.3/Practical
Constitution Day Celebration.
(Posters, Slogans/Drawing)
154 | 28/11/2022 | Mon | Class | to Xl Regular Lec
155 | 29/11/2022 | Tue | Class|Ito Xl Regular Lec
156 | 30/11/2022 | Wed | Class | to XlI Regular Lec
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 6.1
iSv ] 1
> [l e SoEplliand] Class 11 and 12 - W.Assessment 6.1
158 | 2/12/2022 Fri Class | to Xl Regular Lec
Class 1 to 8 - W.Assessment 6.1
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 6.2
159 | 3/12/2022 Sat Class | to XII Class 11 and 12 - W.Assessment 6.2
Class 1 to 10 -Drawing Competition
Teachers Meeting - Submissions
160 | 5/12/2022 Mon
161 | 6/12/2022 | Tue | (Class|to Xl Regular Lec
162 | 7/12/2022 Wed
163 | 8/12/2022 Thu | Class | to Xl Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 6.3
164 | 9/12/2022 Fri Class | to Xl Regular Lec
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Class 1 to 8 - W. Assessment 6.2
Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 6.4/Practical
10/12/2022 | sat | Class I to XII Class 11 and 12 - W. Assessment 6.3/.P.ract|ca‘l .
165 Class 1 to 5 -Quotes on famous personalities Activity
Class 6 to 8 - Information about Great personalities
(Activity)
166 | 12/12/2022 | Mon | Class | to Xl
Regular Lec
167 | 13/12/2022 | Tue | Class | to Xl
168 | 14/12/2022 | Wed | Class | to XlI
Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 7.1
169 | 15/12/202
e il Class | toiXII Class 11 and 12 - W. Assessment 7.1
170 | 16/12/2022 | Fri | Class | to XlI Regular Lec
Class 1 to 8 - W. Assessment 7.1
Class 9 and 10 - W. Assessment 7.2
| to XII
SN EERRR R et Class | to Class 11 and 12 - W. Assessment 7.2
Class 1 to 4 -Dance Competition
Class 5 to 10 - Skit Competition
172 | 19/12/2022 | Mon Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 7.3
173 | 20/12/2022 | Tue | Class|toX Regular Lec
FIT INDIA ACTIVITIES
174 | 21/12/2022 | Wed
2 Th
175 | 22/12/2022 u Class | to X Annual Sports Day
176 | 23/12/2022 | Fri
Class 1 to 8 - W. Assessment 7.2
Class 9 and 10 - W.Assessment 7.4
R77424/12/2022") Sat | Class ) to X Class 11 and 12 - W.Assessment 7.3
Christmas Celebration/Fun Games
25/12/2022- | Sun Class [1to Xl Christmas( Hollday.)
31/12/2022 | -Sat Class X and XIlI - No Holidays
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178 | 2/1/2023 | Mon | Class | to XII Regular Lectures
Class 1 to 9 -PERIODIC TEST 3.1
179 | 3/1/2023 | Tue | Class | to Xl Class 10 and 12 - Round 1 Begins.
(Exam will be conducted on alternate days)

180 | 4/1/2023 | Wed Class 1 to 9 -PERIODIC TEST 3.2
181 | 5/1/2023 Thu Clasailito Xl Class 1 to 9 -PERIODIC TEST 3.3
182 | 6/1/2023 Fri Class 1 to 9 -PERIODIC TEST 3.4
183 | 7/1/2023 Sat Class 1 to 9 -PERIODIC TEST 3.5
184 | 9/1/2023 | Mon
185 | 10/1/2023 | Tue
186 | 11/1/2023 | Wed | Class | to XII Regular Lectures
187 | 12/1/2023 | Thu
188 | 13/1/2023 Fri

14/1/2023 | Sat | Class | to Xl Makar Sankranti( Holiday)
189 | 16/1/2023 | Mon Regular Lectures
190 | 17/1/2023 | Tue | Class I to Xl Class 10 and 12 - Round 2 -16/1/2023 -25/1/2023
191 | 18/1/2023 | Wed (Exam will be conducted on alternate days)
192 | 19/1/2023 | Thu | Class | to Xl Regular Lec
193 | 20/1/2023 | Fri | Class|to Xl Regular Lec
194 | 21/1/2023 | Sat | Class|to Xl Parents Teachers Meeting

23/1/2023 | Mon Regular Lec
195 | 24/1/2023 | Tue | Class I to Xl Preparations for Republic Day
196 | 25/1/2023 | Wed Song/Speech/Dance/Skit
197 | 26/1/2023 | Thu | Class | to Xl Republic Day Celebration
198 | 27/1/2023 | Fri | Class|to Xl Class 1 to 4 - Skit Competition

Class 1 to 9 -Quiz Competition (Round 1)
199 | 28/1/2023 | Sat | Class | to XIl Class 5 to 9 - Dance Competition
200 | 30/1/2023 | Mon
Class | to X Reserved for Annual Day

201 | 31/1/2023 | Tue
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1/2/2023 | Wed | ClassltoX Reserved for Annual Day
203 | 2/2/2023 Thu | Class | to Xl Regular Lec
204 | 3/2/2023 Fri Class | to Xl Regular Lec
205 | 4/2/2023 Sat | Class | to Xl Class 1 to 9 -Quiz Competition Final Round
206 | 6/2/2023 Mon
207 | 7/2/2023 Tue | Class|to Xll Regular Lec
208 | 8/2/2023 Wed
209 | 9/2/2023 Thu | Class | to Xl Regular Lec
210 | 10/2/2023 Fri
lass | I Regular Lec
211 | 11/2/2023 | Sat | Cass!toX 8
212 | 13/2/2023 Mon
213 | 14/2/2023 | Tue | Class|toXll Regular Lec
214 | 15/2/2023 | Wed
215 | 16/2/2023 Thu | Class I to Xl Class 1 to 8 - Weekly Test 5.4
216 | 17/2/2023 Fri Class | to Xl Regular Lec
18/2/2023 Sat | Class I to XIl Mahashivratri (Holiday)
217 | 20/02/2023 | Mon
218 | 21/2/2023 Tue | Class|to Xl Regular Lec
219 | 22/2/2023 Wed
220 | 23/2/2023 Thu | Class | to Xl Class 1 to 8 - Weekly Test 5.5
221 | 24/2/2023 Fri
220 2502120780 sar | C2os ! to Xl Regular Leg
223 | 27/2/2023 | Mon T e Revisions/Books submission /Stamping/Orals
224 | 28/2/2023 | Tue REMEDIAL CLASSES
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225| 1/3/2023 | Wed
226 | 2/3/2023 Thu Revisions/Books submission /Stamping/Orals
227 | 3/3/2023 Fri R REMEDIAL CLASSES
228 | 4/3/2023 Sat
229 | 6/3/2023 Mon
Class I to XIl | Revisions/Books submission /Stamping/Orals
230 | 7/3/2023 Tue
8/3/2023 Wed | Class | to Xl Holi (Holiday)
231 | 9/3/2023 Thu
232 | 10/3/2023 Fri Class | to Xl Summative Assessment - Reserved Days
233 | 11/3/2023 Sat
234 | 13/3/2023 Mon Summative Assessment 2.1
235 | 14/3/2023 Tue Summative Assessment 2.2
236 | 15/3/2023 Wed Summative Assessment 2.3
237 | 16/3/2023 Thu Summative Assessment 2.4
238 | 17/3/2023 Fri Class | to XIl Summative Assessment 2.5
239 | 18/3/2023 Sat Summative Assessment 2.6
240 | 20/3/2023 Mon Summative Assessment 2.7
241 | 21/3/2023 Tue Summative Assessment 2.8
22/3/2023 Wed Gudi Padwa (Holiday)
22| Class to X CISTRIBUTIGN/MEETINGS
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